
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Spring 2017 Trail Crew Work Party Schedule 

*** All work parties are scheduled for 3 hours and are weather dependent. *** 
Dates in Orange are afternoon events and Dates in Blue are tentative make-up dates 

Our PUBLIC Earth Day event will be on Saturday, April 22, 2017 from 9 am to 11 am at Ridge Hill 

StoryWalk days typically lasts about 2 hours until we get all the posts in at Pasky Woods and Ridge Hill 
Please come prepared with long shirts and pants and close-toed shoes. 

 All other equipment and refreshments provided. 

  Dates Day Time Property 

14 March 29, 2017 Wednesday 9 A.M. Wernick Farm  

15 March 31, 2017 Friday 1 P.M. Wernick Farm (Blueberry Patch Revival!) 

16 April 4, 2017 Tuesday 1 P.M. McBratney (Blueberry Patch Revival!) 

 April 7, 2017 Friday 9 A.M.  Tentative Rain Date: to be decided 

17 April 11, 2017 Tuesday 9 A.M. New Bedford Garden Club 

18 April 13, 2017 Thursday 9 A.M. To Be Decided 

19 April 19, 2017 Wednesday 1 P.M. Destruction Brook Woods 

** April 22, 2017 Saturday 
9 – 11 
A.M. 

Public Earth Day Event at Ridge Hill 

 April 25, 2017 Tuesday 9 A.M. Tentative Rain Date: to be decided 

20 April 28, 2017 Friday 9 A.M. StoryWalk Set-up – Starts at Pasky Woods 

21 May 2, 2017 Tuesday 9 A.M. FK/Little River Reserve 

22 May 5, 2017 Friday 9 A.M. Star of the Sea Reserve 

23 May 10, 2017 Wednesday 9 A.M. Star of the Sea Reserve 

 May 12, 2017 Friday 9 A.M. Tentative Rain Date: to be decided 

24 May 16, 2017 Tuesday 1 P.M. Wernick Farm and  
END OF SEASON PARTY – To celebrate, join 
us at 4 pm for hot dogs and beverages! 

25 June 2, 2017 Friday 9 A.M. 
StoryWalk Take-down – Starts at Pasky 
Woods 

** May or June 2017 Dates To Be Decided  Trail Rebuild at Ridge Hill 

Our work party schedule for 2017-2018 season will be available in September 2017 

Please call the DNRT office 508-991-2289 or email kate@dnrt.org to confirm a work party. 
Schedule subject to change. Created February 6, 2016. 

mailto:kate@dnrt.org

